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199701090000
08901

01/09/1997
02:00:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBER, KARL

199702070000
41221

02/07/1997
12:16:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISKELLEY,
RONNIE

199702210000
56561

02/21/1997
02:05:17

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LESLEY
W

199702070000
41641

02/07/1997
01:35:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY, JOE
W

199704140001
15081

04/14/1997
01:57:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSSI,
DENNIS

199704140001
15091

04/14/1997
01:57:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARCHANT,
CHARLOTTE

199704180001
21321

04/18/1997
12:33:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADLEY,
WILLIAM E

199705060001
40431

05/06/1997
09:55:13

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199705090001
45941

05/09/1997
12:49:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
AMY D

199706230001
94781

06/23/1997
09:05:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELTON,
KAREN

199706240001
96871

06/24/1997
10:07:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT, CAROL
D

199706300002
02731

06/30/1997
09:36:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD, JOHN

199707280002
35321

07/28/1997
11:56:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NABORS,
DEWONA D

199708010002
41991

08/01/1997
12:26:13

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES E

199708150002
60771

08/15/1997
11:01:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
VIVIAN B

199708150002
60761

08/15/1997
11:01:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALTZER,
BROCK A

199708260002
72581

08/26/1997
08:41:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
LARRY

199709250003
08401

09/25/1997
09:34:05

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDING,
MIKE



199709250003
08411

09/25/1997
09:34:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLENDON,
BRIAN T

199711120003
69801

11/12/1997
01:16:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
BEN A

199712010003
88131

12/01/1997
10:20:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
AMY

199712010003
88421

12/01/1997
11:14:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUFFKIN,
DORIS

199712090004
00441

12/09/1997
11:56:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL,
PATTY C

199712090004
00431

12/09/1997
11:56:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
JASON

199701230000
23541

01/23/1997
02:29:55

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL, KELLY

199701090000
08891

01/09/1997
01:56:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199702070000
41211

02/07/1997
12:16:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
JOHN C

199703240000
88471

03/24/1997
08:42:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLAS,
HOA T

199704030001
02321

04/03/1997
10:44:55

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
MICHAEL W

199706020001
69691

06/02/1997
10:44:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELMORE,
RICHARD G


