Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701090000 08901	01/09/1997 02:00:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBER, KARL						
199702070000 41221	02/07/1997 12:16:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISKELLEY, RONNIE						
199702210000 56561	02/21/1997 02:05:17	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LESLEY W						
199702070000 41641	02/07/1997 01:35:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JOE W						
199704140001 15081	04/14/1997 01:57:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSSI, DENNIS						
199704140001 15091	04/14/1997 01:57:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARCHANT, CHARLOTTE						
199704180001 21321	04/18/1997 12:33:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, WILLIAM E						
199705060001 40431	05/06/1997 09:55:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICE INC						
199705090001 45941	05/09/1997 12:49:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, AMY D						
199706230001 94781	06/23/1997 09:05:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELTON, KAREN						
199706240001 96871	06/24/1997 10:07:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, CAROL D						
199706300002 02731	06/30/1997 09:36:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, JOHN						
199707280002 35321	07/28/1997 11:56:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NABORS, DEWONA D						
199708010002 41991	08/01/1997 12:26:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, JAMES E						
199708150002 60771	08/15/1997 11:01:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNETT, VIVIAN B						
199708150002 60761	08/15/1997 11:01:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALTZER, BROCK A						
199708260002 72581	08/26/1997 08:41:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, LARRY						
199709250003 08401	09/25/1997 09:34:05	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDING, MIKE						

	1						1	1	 1
199709250003 08411	09/25/1997 09:34:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLENDON, BRIAN T				
	11/12/1997 01:16:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, BEN A				
199712010003 88131	12/01/1997 10:20:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, AMY				
199712010003 88421	12/01/1997 11:14:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUFFKIN, DORIS				
199712090004 00441	12/09/1997 11:56:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL, PATTY C				
199712090004 00431	12/09/1997 11:56:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, JASON				
199701230000 23541	01/23/1997 02:29:55	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, KELLY				
199701090000 08891	01/09/1997 01:56:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T				
199702070000 41211	02/07/1997 12:16:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHERSON, JOHN C				
199703240000 88471	03/24/1997 08:42:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLAS, HOA T				
199704030001 02321	04/03/1997 10:44:55	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, MICHAEL W				
199706020001 69691	06/02/1997 10:44:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELMORE, RICHARD G				